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ANY EQUIPMENT UNDER A HOOD WHICH CONTAINS
GASTORS WILL REQUIRE CASTOR CUPS TO KEEP THEM IN |
PLACE. ONES WITHOUT CASTORS WILL REQUIRED
DEMARCATION ON THE FLOOR FOR DESIGNATED

EQUIPMENT LOCATION.

This Chick-Fil-A restaurant will provide water free of
charge, hence a drinking foundation is not required
per IPC Section 410.3 Substitu
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Chick-fil-A
5200 Buffington Road
Atlanta, Georgia 30349-
2998
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8. Allthresholds, floor level changes, and floor
transitions shall not exceed 1/2" in height and
4 shall be beveled with a slope no greater the 1:2. OFFICE 57TSF 100SF 1

oy g . —— 9. Allight switches, volume controls, and
30X 46" WHEEL CHAR V thermostats in public areas shall be mounted no KITCH 2054SF 100 SF 21
higher than 48" AF.F. UN.O,
1159 SF 15 SF 78
A
5-0" TURNING RADIUS 'm

520" TURNING RADIUS

1. Provide fireblocking in walls so that the veriical OCCUPANT LOAD FIXEtD SEATHGARG
1. Provide a supervised automalic fire sprinkler sysiem distance shall not exceed 10' (IBC 717.2.2) (SECTION 1004.7)
et when required by Internalional Building Code and or 2. Provide fireblocking at ceilings, roof lines and
DOOR APPROACH local building code. Fire sprinkler drawings shall be any connection of vertical and horizontal FIXED SEATING TYPE LINEAR FT[PERGEC>  PEOPLE
: i prepared by fire sprinkler subcontractor concealed spaces (IBG 717.2.3)
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1. All cross slopes that are a portion of the 1. Sprinkler system when required per 903.2.1.2. and 1. OCCUPANGY a2 — -Q L
LEARDALOOR SPACE AT W accessible route shall be a maximum of 2% uired locate sprinkler line(s) out of service ° (/2]
FIXTUEES 2 Ifumbrellas or awnings are used on the site, the 2 CONSTRUCTION TYPE VB —
bottom flaps shall be a minimum of 6-8" above i o
] the ﬁnls_hed grade. ‘ 3 3. ALLOWABLE AREA 6,000 SQ. FT. I o
3. Accessible tables shall be a minimum of 27" n ACTUAL AREA (FOOTPRINT) 4995 SQ.FT. Ke)
clear knee space A.F.F. and have a clear area Y i g i : o
MANEUVERING CLEARANGE of at least 19" deep. Top of table shall be 34" ) ¢ g 4 ALLOWABLE HEIGHT °
AT DOORS interi s —
4. Goathooks in the loilet stalls shall be mounted . & : e 5. REQUIRED WIDTH OF EGRESSEZX = O
o the backsides of doors at 48" AF F. in B 6. WIDTHOFEGRESS FROVIDED EXIT
0" GLEAR AND LEVEL | accessible stalls and 60" in standard stalls. Py 2l hes S. EXI o =
SPAGE ATDOORS SRRRRKKKLK, 5. Flush valves on the tollets shall always be . TR 5 § EXIT#12 =1}
{EXTERIOR) 2% SLOPE OR QRRRRELELLL located on the wids side of the toilet stall. Utilize i & 115 EXIT#9= 46 (STAFF ONLY) 8 — w =
LESS SLOPE /CROSS SLOPE. 10000900 %096%%% % 5 lbs. of force or less to operate. TOTAL: 162" TOTAL [o}
6. Al panic hardware shall be mounted no higher specified in finish schedule o 2 OCCUPANTLOAD : »
36" MIN. CLEAR than 46" AF F. Table 803.3.
a 7. All floor drains in kitchen shall be located out of
ACCESSIBLE ROUTE 3 § 7/ path of travel so that the floor does not have a OGCUPANT LOAD BY AREAS LRG < 8
@ REQUIRED 8| slope greater than 2 % along an accessible
EGRESS PATH fE] i route. FUNGTION OF SPACE AREA  OCCUPANT  PEOPLE w by
3 LOAD FACTOR o
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10, For dlarification of requirements or questions,
call the architect of record.

REVISION SCHEDULE

NO.  DATE DESCRIPTION

303SF 50 SF

4 1211817  CITY COMMENTS

33533390393

Fire blocking shall be 2" nominal lumber or 2 BANQUETTES (53) 77 18" 35

5 R ARRTRI layers of 3/4" plywood with joints staggered. {/
(IBC 717.2.1) BOOTHS (457 540" 1 24" 23
4. Provide drafistopping in attic as shown on detail. —_
TRAVEL DISTANCE (IBC 717.4.3) SUB-TOTAL: 58
@»——— 5. Provide thermal and sound nsulation with flame —
spread index of not more than 25 and smoke CONSULTANT PROECT # 2017.0165
development index of notmore than 450 as A FRINTED FOR o
specified.(IBC 719.2) 2
6. Roofing of class C materials as specified in TOTAL OCCUPANTLOAD WA Seplomber 08, 2017
specifications. (IBC 1505.1) N o
FIRE EXTINGUISHER ® FE. 7. Class "C" ceiling as specified in finish schedule
on A211L. (IBC 803.5) It contirad ot rng e il los
8. Occupant load sign by G.C.; provide 2'x8" black et i climhe e et
sign with 1/2" white Helvetica letters stating oz o et
"Maximum Occupants in Dining Area 118 people” SEeT
FIRE EXTENGUISHER K o FEK 9. Chick-fi-A s requiring special inspections in == ACCESSIBILITY SHEET
(See NFPA notes.) Eﬁ‘ﬁ%?ﬂ;"c"f?d"é"" chapter 17 of the Inlemational M -re
SHEET NOWBER
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